C-11
HHF11A
$315
� Measures Temperature,
Dew Point, Relative Humidity,
Wet Bulb, Air Velocity,
Air Volume, Capacity
� Lightweight, Easy-to-Maneuver

10 minutes of non-use.
Comes complete with operator’s manual, hard carrying case and 4 “AAA” batteries.
Ordering Example: HHF11A, 5-digit air-flow meter, $315.
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Measurement Range Resolution Accuracy
Air Velocity 0.3 to 35 m/s
(1 to 114 ft/s) 0.1 ±5%
Air Volume 0 to 99,999 m3/min
(0 to 99,999 ft3/min) 0.1 ±5%
Capacity 0 to 99,999 BTU/h
(0 to 99,999 kW) 0.1 ±3%
Temperature -20 to 60°C
(-4 to140°F) 0.1°C/°F ±0.6°C (1°F)
Humidity ±3% from 10 to 90%
0 to 100% 0.1% ±5% above 90%
Dew Point -68 to 70°C ±3% from 10 to 90%
(-90 to 158°F) 0.1°C/°F ±5% above 90%
Wet Bulb -22 to 70°C ±3% from 10 to 90%
(-7.6 to 158°F) 0.1°C/°F ±5% above 90%
AIR VELOCITY METER
With CFM/BTU/Dew Point/Wet Bulb/Temp/Humidity
Optional†
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
HHF11A $315 Air-flow meter
HHF11A-VANE 119 Replacement vane
HHF91-SW 100 Software and RS232 cable
CAL-3-FLOW† 235 NIST-traceable 4-point calibration certificate
MN2400-12 8 Package of 12 replacement “AAA” batteries
HHF11A, $315, shown
smaller than actual size.
Recommended Reference Book: Chemical Engineering Fliud Mechanics,
FW-0107, $78. Visit omega.com/bobi for Additional Books
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic